Bus

Bus 6202 Porto Feliz ( Centro) / Sorocaba (Centro)

Direction

Avenida Doutor Anténio Pires de Almeida, 1058-1200 —
Rua Pandia Calégeras, 80

53 stops

Open route schedule

Avenida Doutor Anténio Pires de Almeida, 1058-1200
Avenida Doutor Antonio Pires de Almeida, 1582-1726
Rua Joao Batista Scarance

Avenida Doutor Antonio Pires de Almeida, 1470
Avenida Doutor Antdnio Pires de Almeida

Rua Santa Cruz, 347

Rua Antbnio Martins Sampaio, 134-230

Rua Barao do Rio Branco, 99-111

Rua Altino Arantes, 22

Rua Rui Barbosa, 20

Rua Otoni Joaquim de Souza, 48-78

Rua Otoni Joaquim de Souza, 466-500

Avenida Getulio Vargas, 16

Avenida Getulio Vargas, 600

Rua Angelo Diana, 2-28

Rua Angelo Diana, 30-156

Rua Conselheiro Manoel Dias de Toledo, 34-48
Avenida Doutor Antonio Pires de Almeida, 2598-2654
Porto Feliz - SP, 18540-000

Porto Feliz - SP, 18540-000

Rodovia Doutor Antonio Pires de Almeida, Porto Feliz - Sp

Go to website

Route schedule

Avenida Doutor Antonio Pires de Almeida, 1058-1200 —
Rua Pandia Caldgeras, 80

Monday 09:55
Tuesday 09:55
Wednesday 09:55
Thursday 09:55
Friday 09:55
Saturday 09:55
Sunday 10:40
Route info

Direction: Avenida Doutor Antonio Pires de Almeida,
1058-1200

Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 1 hour 59 min

S5P-129

T SP-2E0
BR-374 |_

SP-C

74"

1)..

© Openstreettilap contributors

B 6202 — Porio Feliz { Centro) / Sorocaba {Centro) BusiViaps


https://busmaps.com/en/brazil/public_transit-line-6202-3563584622-2295857612
https://busmaps.com/en/brazil/public_transit-line-6202-3563584622-2295857612
https://busmaps.com/en/brazil/public_transit-line-6202-3563584622-2295857612

Rodovia Emerenciano Prestes de Barros, Porto Feliz - Sp
Rodovia Emerenciano prestes de Barros, 2006-2170
Rodovia Emerenciano Prestes de Barros, Sorocaba - Sp
Rodovia Emerenciano Prestes de Barros, Sorocaba - Sp
Estrada Vicinal Sorocaba-Ipero, 211-301

Avenida Ipanema, 5611

Avenida Ipanema, 4977

Avenida Ipanema, 4990-5002

Rua Comendador Genésio Rodrigues, 100

Avenida Vinicius de Moraes, 418

Alameda do Horto, 697-915

Avenida Edward Fru-Fru Marciano da Silva, 1307
Avenida Edward Fru-Fru Marciano da Silva, 21

Avenida Itavuvu, 3423-3561

Avenida Itavuvu, 219

Rua Major Gambeta, 34-96

Avenida Ipanema, 549-563

Rua Comendador Oetterer, 1553

Rua Comendador Oetterer, 647

Rua Mascarenhas Camelo, 321

Rua Mascarenhas Camelo, 71

Rua Mascarenhas Camelo, 2-36

Avenida General Osoério, 49

Av. Dr. Afonso Vergueiro

Rua Moacir Figueira, 50-56

Avenida Doutor Afonso Vergueiro, 347-401

Rua Doutor Alvaro Soares, 107-293

Rua Doutor Alvaro Soares



Avenida Dom Aguirre, Centro

Avenida Presidente Juscelino Kubitscheck de Oliveira,
250

Avenida Comendador Pereira Inacio, 110-132

Rua Pandia Calogeras, 80



Direction Route schedule

Rua Pandia Calogeras, 108-180 — Avenida Doutor An- Rua Pandia Calogeras, 108-180 — Avenida Doutor An-
tonio Pires de Almeida, 1058-1200 tonio Pires de Almeida, 1058-1200
32 stops Monday 14:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:40
Rua Pandia Calégeras, 108-180

Wednesday 14:40
Rua Fagundes Varela, 23-61

Thursday 14:40
Avenida Presidente Juscelino Kubitscheck de Oliveira,
595-599 Friday 14:40
Rua Capitao Manoel Januario, 58-78

Saturday 16:25
Rua Leopoldo Machado, 253-331

Sunday 15:00
Rua XV de Novembro, 32-90

Route info

Rua Souza Pereira, 166

Direction: Rua Pandia Caldgeras, 108-180
Rua Doutor Alvaro Soares, 397

Stops: 32
Rua Dom Antonio De Alvarenga, 102-126 Trip Duration: 2 hour 24 min
Rua Comendador Hermelino Matarazzo, 462
Avenida Ipanema, 182
Avenida Itavuvu, 394
Avenida Itavuvu, 3546
Sorocaba - SP, 18075-042
Avenida Edward Fru-Fru Marciano da Silva, 324
Alameda do Horto, 446-696
Avenida Vinicius de Moraes, 32-80
Rua Comendador Genésio Rodrigues, 100
Rodovia Emerenciano prestes de Barros, 185-1765
Rodovia Emerenciano Prestes de Barros, Sorocaba - Sp
Rodovia Emerenciano prestes de Barros, 2172-2728
Rodovia Doutor Anténio Pires de Almeida, Porto Feliz - Sp

Avenida Doutor Antonio Pires de Almeida, 2784

Rodovia Marechal Rondon, 8966-9088


https://busmaps.com/en/brazil/public_transit-line-6202-3563584622-2295857612

Rua Angelo Diana, 689-691

Rua Angelo Diana, 27

Avenida Getulio Vargas, 599

Rua Newton Prado, 409

Rua Rui Barbosa, 143

Rua Vicente Guarine, 32

Avenida Doutor Antonio Pires de Almeida, 1-69

Avenida Doutor Anténio Pires de Almeida, 1058-1200

6202 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sorocaba

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



